

Redeem this voucher according to rules listed below.

- 1. This coupon can only be redeemed at the retail office of Kearney Moving located at 2180 25 Road, Kearney, NE.
- 2. This coupon is only valid on retail packing supplies sold at Kearney Moving.
- 3. This offer may be used on new or used packing materials per availability.
- 4. The assortment of packing supplies shall be determined by Kearney Moving.
- 5. This is only valid for Kearney Moving customers.
- 6. This offer does not include packing accessories such as packing tape, packing paper, tape guns, etc.
- 7. This may only be used for household moves and does not apply to commercial or business moves/customers.
- 8. This is valid through the end of this calendar month.